
PrimEra Medical Technologies Private Limited
1-98/9/6/MT/9-A, B and C, 9th Floor Melange Tower, No. 23/37, Madhapur Hyderabad  500081

Pay Slip for the month of May 2022

Employee Code : 04273 PAN : BQNPN1540E
Employee Name : Nikitha Mishra Date of Joining : 08/02/2021
Department : Accounts Receivable PF No. : APHYD13994350000014222
Designation : Sr. Process Associate - AR UAN No. : 101333335572
Mode of Payment : Bank Transfer ESI No. :
Pay days : 30.50 Bank Account No : 50100407371869
LWP Days : 0.50 Location : Hyderabad - CV Heights
Bank : HDFC Bank

Leave Details :
Earned Leave 17.5

Earning Deduction

Description Rate Monthly Arrear Monthly
Total

YTD Description Monthly Arrear Monthly
Total

YTD

Basic 19580.0
0

19254.00 0 19254.00 38834.00 PF (Employee
Contribution)

1800.00 0 1800.00 3600.00

Conveyance 1600.00 1573.00 0 1573.00 3173.00 Professional
Tax

200.00 0 200.00 400.00

HRA 7832.00 7701.00 0 7701.00 15533.00 Tax Deducted
at Source

0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Medical
Expenses

1250.00 1229.00 0 1229.00 2479.00

Shift Allowance 1800.00 0 1800.00 4100.00

Special Pay 16688.0
0

16410.00 0 16410.00 33098.00

Statutory
Bonus.

2000.00 1967.00 0 1967.00 3967.00

Gross Pay 48950.0
0

49934.00 0 49934.00 101184.00 Gross
Deduction

2000.00 0 2000.00 4000.00

Net Salary :47934.00

Net Salary(May 2022): INR Forty Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Four

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require any signature.



PrimEra Medical Technologies Private Limited
1-98/9/6/MT/9-A, B and C, 9th Floor Melange Tower, No. 23/37, Madhapur Hyderabad  500081

Pay Slip for the month of Jun 2022

Employee Code : 04273 PAN : BQNPN1540E
Employee Name : Nikitha Mishra Date of Joining : 08/02/2021
Department : Accounts Receivable PF No. : APHYD13994350000014222
Designation : Senior Process Associate UAN No. : 101333335572
Mode of Payment : Bank Transfer ESI No. :
Pay days : 30.00 Bank Account No : 50100407371869
LWP Days : 0.00 Location : Hyderabad - CV Heights
Bank : HDFC Bank

Leave Details :
Earned Leave 19.5

Earning Deduction

Description Rate Monthly Arrear Monthly
Total

YTD Description Monthly Arrear Monthly
Total

YTD

Basic 19580.0
0

19580.00 0 19580.00 58414.00 PF (Employee
Contribution)

1800.00 0 1800.00 5400.00

Conveyance 1600.00 1600.00 0 1600.00 4773.00 Professional
Tax

200.00 0 200.00 600.00

HRA 7832.00 7832.00 0 7832.00 23365.00 Tax Deducted
at Source

0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Medical
Expenses

1250.00 1250.00 0 1250.00 3729.00

Shift Allowance 1300.00 0 1300.00 5400.00

Special Pay 16688.0
0

16688.00 0 16688.00 49786.00

Statutory
Bonus.

2000.00 2000.00 0 2000.00 5967.00

Gross Pay 48950.0
0

50250.00 0 50250.00 151434.00 Gross
Deduction

2000.00 0 2000.00 6000.00

Net Salary :48250.00

Net Salary(Jun 2022): INR Forty Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

This is a computer generated payslip and does not require any signature.



Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/03/22 50100358014095-TPT-CASH-ALLURI KATHERINE 0000000144341881 01/03/22 3,000.00 86,027.19

JACINTHICA

01/03/22 IMPS-206023376350-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206023376350 01/03/22 1,000.00 85,027.19

XXXXXX5431-NO

02/03/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2427573294 02/03/22 48,750.00 133,777.19

NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS24275

73294 PMT SAL FEB 2022

04/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204223344940#11/02/2022 120222 MIR2206240131963 04/03/22 5.90 133,771.29

-MIR2206240131963

04/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204300348976#12/02/2022 120222 MIR2206240131958 04/03/22 4.14 133,767.15

-MIR2206240131958

04/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204517351367#14/02/2022 140222 MIR2206340957040 04/03/22 5.90 133,761.25

-MIR2206340957040

04/03/22 IMPS-206318369168-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206318369168 04/03/22 3,000.00 130,761.25

XXXXXX5431-NO

05/03/22 IMPS-206415366530-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206415366530 05/03/22 2,000.00 128,761.25

XXXXXX5431-NO

06/03/22 50100358014095-TPT-THAMMU-ALLURI KATHERI 0000002482545155 06/03/22 600.00 129,361.25

NE JACINTHICA

09/03/22 IMPS-206811344135-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206811344135 09/03/22 2,000.00 127,361.25

XXXXXX5431-NO

09/03/22 IMPS-206812398768-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206812398768 09/03/22 2,000.00 125,361.25

XXXXXX5431-NO

10/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204601362453#15/02/2022 150222 MIR2206545968093 10/03/22 4.14 125,357.11

-MIR2206545968093

10/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204619303294#15/02/2022 150222 MIR2206545968080 10/03/22 5.90 125,351.21

-MIR2206545968080

10/03/22 .IMPS P2P 204621369989#15/02/2022 160222 MIR2206546267319 10/03/22 5.90 125,345.31

-MIR2206546267319

10/03/22 .IMPS P2P 205120342000#20/02/2022 200222 MIR2206648118783 10/03/22 5.90 125,339.41

Page No .: 1

MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



-MIR2206648118783

10/03/22 IMPS-206918305126-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000206918305126 10/03/22 10,000.00 115,339.41

XXXXXX5431-NO

11/03/22 .IMPS P2P 205522301764#24/02/2022 250222 MIR2206851044985 11/03/22 4.14 115,335.27

-MIR2206851044985

12/03/22 IMPS-207121382887-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000207121382887 12/03/22 6,000.00 109,335.27

XXXXXX5431-NO

17/03/22 IMPS-207602367929-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000207602367929 17/03/22 300.00 109,035.27

XXXXXX5431-NO

17/03/22 NWD-541919XXXXXX0259-SCDH0809-HYDERABAD 0000207607003143 17/03/22 10,000.00 99,035.27

17/03/22 NWD-541919XXXXXX0259-SCDH0809-HYDERABAD 0000207607003143 17/03/22 -10,000.00 109,035.27

17/03/22 NWD-541919XXXXXX0259-SCDH0809-HYDERABAD 0000207607003144 17/03/22 5,000.00 104,035.27

17/03/22 NWD-541919XXXXXX0259-SCDH0809-HYDERABAD 0000207607003144 17/03/22 -5,000.00 109,035.27

17/03/22 IMPS-207615351402-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000207615351402 17/03/22 1,000.00 108,035.27

XXXXXX5431-NO

21/03/22 IMPS-208014391353-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000208014391353 21/03/22 8,000.00 100,035.27

XXXXXX5431-NO

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206023376350#01/03/2022 020322 MIR2207876793431 24/03/22 4.14 100,031.13

-MIR2207876793431

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206318369168#04/03/2022 040322 MIR2207878235902 24/03/22 5.90 100,025.23

-MIR2207878235902

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206415366530#05/03/2022 050322 MIR2207979272111 24/03/22 5.90 100,019.33

-MIR2207979272111

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206918305126#10/03/2022 100322 MIR2208183519978 24/03/22 5.90 100,013.43

-MIR2208183519978

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206811344135#09/03/2022 090322 MIR2208082369148 24/03/22 5.90 100,007.53

-MIR2208082369148

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 206812398768#09/03/2022 090322 MIR2208082369140 24/03/22 5.90 100,001.63

-MIR2208082369140

24/03/22 .IMPS P2P 207121382887#12/03/2022 130322 MIR2208285541621 24/03/22 5.90 99,995.73

-MIR2208285541621

25/03/22 IMPS-208402348779-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000208402348779 25/03/22 15,000.00 84,995.73

Page No .: 2

MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XXXXXX5431-NO

26/03/22 50100358014095-TPT-TRANQUIL-ALLURI KATHE 0000000192267729 26/03/22 2,000.00 86,995.73

RINE JACINTHICA

28/03/22 INSTA ALERT CHARGES(FEB-22) - SMS 230322 MIR2208500447897 28/03/22 0.24 86,995.49

-MIR2208500447897

30/03/22 IMPS-208909347802-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000208909347802 30/03/22 1,000.00 85,995.49

XXXXXX5431-NO

31/03/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2487633944 31/03/22 48,950.00 134,945.49

NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS24876

33944

01/04/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 31/03/22 613.00 135,558.49

02/04/22 IMPS-209222331876-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000209222331876 02/04/22 7,000.00 128,558.49

XXXXXX5431-NO

03/04/22 IMPS-209311364431-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000209311364431 03/04/22 500.00 128,058.49

XXXXXX5431-NO

04/04/22 IMPS-209409351544-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000209409351544 04/04/22 52,000.00 76,058.49

XXXXXX5431-YES

06/04/22 REV_INSTA ALERT CHG(FEB-22) - SMS 230322 MIR2208500447897 06/04/22 0.24 76,058.73

-MIR2208500447897

07/04/22 IMPS-209712344571-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000209712344571 07/04/22 10,000.00 66,058.73

XXXXXX5431-NO

10/04/22 IMPS-210013317157-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000210013317157 10/04/22 55,000.00 11,058.73

XXXXXX5431-NO

11/04/22 50100358014095-TPT-VJ-ALLURI KATHERINE J 0000000100978638 11/04/22 2,000.00 13,058.73

ACINTHICA

15/04/22 50100358014095-TPT-CURRENT-ALLURI KATHER 0000000163250676 15/04/22 2,000.00 15,058.73

INE JACINTHICA

15/04/22 50100358014095-TPT-RETURN-ALLURI KATHERI 0000000163308825 15/04/22 2,000.00 13,058.73

NE JACINTHICA

19/04/22 IMPS-210915385560-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000210915385560 19/04/22 2,000.00 11,058.73

XXXXXX5431-TICKETS

19/04/22 IMPS-210915387442-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000210915387442 19/04/22 300.00 10,758.73
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MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XXXXXX5431-NO

20/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207602367929#17/03/2022 170322 MIR2309514043279 20/04/22 4.14 10,754.59

-MIR2309514043279

20/04/22 .IMPS P2P 207615351402#17/03/2022 170322 MIR2309514043277 20/04/22 4.14 10,750.45

-MIR2309514043277

21/04/22 IMPS-211119387641-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000211119387641 21/04/22 500.00 10,250.45

XXXXXX5431-NO

23/04/22 IMPS-211302303515-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000211302303515 23/04/22 200.00 10,050.45

XXXXXX5431-NO

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208014391353#21/03/2022 210322 MIR2311530267667 26/04/22 5.90 10,044.55

-MIR2311530267667

26/04/22 .IMPS P2P 208402348779#25/03/2022 250322 MIR2311531102972 26/04/22 5.90 10,038.65

-MIR2311531102972

29/04/22 50100358014095-TPT-NANK-ALLURI KATHERINE 0000000118016284 29/04/22 1,500.00 11,538.65

JACINTHICA

30/04/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2551691063 30/04/22 49,250.00 60,788.65

NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS25516

91063

04/05/22 IMPS-212409368882-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000212409368882 04/05/22 20,000.00 40,788.65

XXXXXX5431-NO

04/05/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 5018 D MART HYDE 0000000000251873 04/05/22 6,116.28 34,672.37

04/05/22 50100358014095-TPT-CERTIFICATE COURSE-AL 0000000371317481 04/05/22 2,800.00 37,472.37

LURI KATHERINE JACINTHICA

09/05/22 IMPS-212916362325-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000212916362325 09/05/22 2,000.00 35,472.37

XXXXXX5431-NO

09/05/22 IMPS-212916366785-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000212916366785 09/05/22 1,000.00 34,472.37

XXXXXX5431-NO

09/05/22 IMPS-212923327117-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000212923327117 09/05/22 4,000.00 30,472.37

XXXXXX5431-SKYLIT

10/05/22 .IMPS P2P 208909347802#30/03/2022 300322 MIR2312147659189 10/05/22 4.14 30,468.23

-MIR2312147659189

11/05/22 IMPS-213122308289-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000213122308289 11/05/22 2,000.00 28,468.23
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MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



XXXXXX5431-N

12/05/22 IMPS-213213370187-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000213213370187 12/05/22 1,000.00 27,468.23

XXXXXX5431-N

18/05/22 IMPS-213817348972-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000213817348972 18/05/22 10,000.00 17,468.23

XXXXXX5431-NITHIN

22/05/22 IMPS-214219300911-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000214219300911 22/05/22 1,000.00 16,468.23

XXXXXX5431-NO

22/05/22 IMPS-214220332032-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000214220332032 22/05/22 2,000.00 14,468.23

XXXXXX5431-NO

23/05/22 IMPS-214314393279-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000214314393279 23/05/22 450.00 14,018.23

XXXXXX5431-NO

29/05/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 LALITHAA JEWELLE 0000000000000238 29/05/22 6,860.00 7,158.23

31/05/22 IMPS-215114321238-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000215114321238 31/05/22 1,000.00 6,158.23

XXXXXX5431-NO

31/05/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2615066904 31/05/22 47,934.00 54,092.23

NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS26150

66904

01/06/22 IMPS-215218321492-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000215218321492 01/06/22 7,000.00 47,092.23

XXXXXX5431-N

05/06/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 STAR BAZAAR. 0000000000031623 05/06/22 2,703.00 44,389.23

05/06/22 IMPS-215620332326-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000215620332326 05/06/22 12,000.00 32,389.23

XXXXXX5431-Y

07/06/22 IMPS-215822308245-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000215822308245 07/06/22 2,000.00 30,389.23

XXXXXX5431-N

08/06/22 IMPS-215922375759-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000215922375759 08/06/22 10,000.00 20,389.23

XXXXXX5431-NO

09/06/22 .IMPS P2P 209311364431#03/04/2022 030422 MIR2315595844095 09/06/22 4.14 20,385.09

-MIR2315595844095

09/06/22 .IMPS P2P 209222331876#02/04/2022 030422 MIR2315595844074 09/06/22 5.90 20,379.19

-MIR2315595844074

09/06/22 .IMPS P2P 209409351544#04/04/2022 040422 MIR2315696651754 09/06/22 5.90 20,373.29

-MIR2315696651754

Page No .: 5

MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
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JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



09/06/22 .IMPS P2P 209712344571#07/04/2022 070422 MIR2315798707682 09/06/22 5.90 20,367.39

-MIR2315798707682

09/06/22 .IMPS P2P 210013317157#10/04/2022 100422 MIR2315801142663 09/06/22 5.90 20,361.49

-MIR2315801142663

13/06/22 IMPS-216400333147-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216400333147 13/06/22 200.00 20,161.49

XXXXXX5431-N

13/06/22 IMPS-216404343322-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216404343322 13/06/22 100.00 20,061.49

XXXXXX5431-N

15/06/22 .IMPS P2P 210915385560#19/04/2022 190422 MIR2316407328892 15/06/22 5.90 20,055.59

-MIR2316407328892

15/06/22 .IMPS P2P 210915387442#19/04/2022 190422 MIR2316407328887 15/06/22 4.14 20,051.45

-MIR2316407328887

16/06/22 IMPS-216722377998-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216722377998 16/06/22 2,000.00 18,051.45

XXXXXX5431-NYRA

17/06/22 IMPS-216812370570-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216812370570 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 REVERSAL : IMPS-216812370570-NIKITHA MIS 0000216812370570 17/06/22 15,500.00 18,051.45

HRA-INDB-XXXXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 IMPS-216813302901-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216813302901 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 REV- 0000216813302901 17/06/22 15,500.00 18,051.45

17/06/22 IMPS-216813315062-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216813315062 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 REV- 0000216813315062 17/06/22 15,500.00 18,051.45

17/06/22 IMPS-216813316310-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216813316310 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 REV- 0000216813316310 17/06/22 15,500.00 18,051.45

17/06/22 IMPS-216813314558-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216813314558 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N

17/06/22 REV- 0000216813314558 17/06/22 15,500.00 18,051.45

17/06/22 IMPS-216813319713-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000216813319713 17/06/22 15,500.00 2,551.45

XXXXXX5431-N
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20/06/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000217171022282 20/06/22 10.00 2,561.45

00226-217171022282-UPI

20/06/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000217171037372 20/06/22 20,000.00 22,561.45

00226-217171037372-UPI

20/06/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 5020 D MART KAVE 0000000000006704 20/06/22 4,385.52 18,175.93

22/06/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000217321418079 22/06/22 2,000.00 20,175.93

00226-217321418079-UPI

23/06/22 IMPS-217401356960-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000217401356960 23/06/22 500.00 19,675.93

XXXXXX5431-N

23/06/22 .IMPS P2P 211119387641#21/04/2022 260422 MIR2316817782769 23/06/22 4.14 19,671.79

-MIR2316817782769

23/06/22 .IMPS P2P 211302303515#23/04/2022 260422 MIR2316817782776 23/06/22 4.14 19,667.65

-MIR2316817782776

25/06/22 IMPS-217621317944-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000217621317944 25/06/22 1,000.00 18,667.65

XXXXXX5431-N

27/06/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 RATNADEEP SUPER 0000000000049648 27/06/22 1,605.79 17,061.86

28/06/22 INSTA ALERT CHARGES(MAR-22) - SMS 050422 MIR2317548513965 28/06/22 1.42 17,060.44

-MIR2317548513965

28/06/22 50100358014095-TPT-N-ALLURI KATHERINE JA 0000000166459418 28/06/22 3,500.00 13,560.44

CINTHICA

28/06/22 IMPS-217922350606-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000217922350606 28/06/22 500.00 13,060.44

XXXXXX5431-N

29/06/22 IMPS-218012369351-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000218012369351 29/06/22 10,000.00 3,060.44

XXXXXX5431-N

30/06/22 .IMPS P2P 212409368882#04/05/2022 040522 MIR2318153245517 30/06/22 5.90 3,054.54

-MIR2318153245517

30/06/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2673603945 30/06/22 48,250.00 51,304.54

NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS26736

03945 PMT SAL JUNE 2022

30/06/22 IMPS-218118301543-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000218118301543 30/06/22 20,000.00 31,304.54

XXXXXX5431-N

01/07/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/06/22 217.00 31,521.54
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01/07/22 REV_INSTA ALERT CHG(MAR-22) - SMS 050422 MIR2317548513965 01/07/22 1.42 31,522.96

-MIR2317548513965

02/07/22 IMPS-218319306343-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000218319306343 02/07/22 5,000.00 26,522.96

XXXXXX5431-N

04/07/22 IMPS-218516380825-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000218516380825 04/07/22 500.00 26,022.96

XXXXXX5431-N

04/07/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000218513602735 04/07/22 6,000.00 32,022.96

00226-218513602735-UPI

06/07/22 50100358014095-TPT-CHANGE-ALLURI KATHERI 0000000417679771 06/07/22 500.00 32,522.96

NE JACINTHICA

07/07/22 IMPS-218819395355-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000218819395355 07/07/22 20,000.00 12,522.96

N

08/07/22 .IMPS P2P 212916362325#09/05/2022 090522 MIR2318460474956 08/07/22 5.90 12,517.06

-MIR2318460474956

08/07/22 .IMPS P2P 212916366785#09/05/2022 090522 MIR2318460474962 08/07/22 4.14 12,512.92

-MIR2318460474962

08/07/22 .IMPS P2P 212923327117#09/05/2022 100522 MIR2318561243701 08/07/22 5.90 12,507.02

-MIR2318561243701

08/07/22 .IMPS P2P 213213370187#12/05/2022 120522 MIR2318662477288 08/07/22 4.14 12,502.88

-MIR2318662477288

08/07/22 .IMPS P2P 213122308289#11/05/2022 120522 MIR2318662477294 08/07/22 5.90 12,496.98

-MIR2318662477294

08/07/22 POS 541919XXXXXX0259 BROADWAY 0000000000005318 08/07/22 2,637.00 9,859.98

09/07/22 IMPS-219013335718-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000219013335718 09/07/22 6,250.00 3,609.98

XXXXXX5431-N

10/07/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000219151358715 10/07/22 2,000.00 5,609.98

00226-219151358715-UPI

11/07/22 IMPS-219211365258-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000219211365258 11/07/22 1,000.00 4,609.98

XXXXXX5431-N

12/07/22 .IMPS P2P 213817348972#18/05/2022 180522 MIR2319066481848 12/07/22 5.90 4,604.08

-MIR2319066481848

12/07/22 IMPS-219317396649-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000219317396649 12/07/22 600.00 4,004.08
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XXXXXX5431-N

12/07/22 .IMPS P2P 214314393279#23/05/2022 230522 MIR2319268627561 12/07/22 4.14 3,999.94

-MIR2319268627561

12/07/22 .IMPS P2P 214219300911#22/05/2022 220522 MIR2319168279746 12/07/22 4.14 3,995.80

-MIR2319168279746

12/07/22 .IMPS P2P 214220332032#22/05/2022 220522 MIR2319168279742 12/07/22 5.90 3,989.90

-MIR2319168279742

16/07/22 IMPS-219713346451-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000219713346451 16/07/22 500.00 3,489.90

XXXXXX5431-N

17/07/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000219811392652 17/07/22 10,000.00 13,489.90

00226-219811392652-UPI

18/07/22 IMPS-219921390171-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000219921390171 18/07/22 5,000.00 8,489.90

XXXXXX5431-N

21/07/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000220289385750 21/07/22 5,000.00 13,489.90

00226-220289385750-UPI

23/07/22 .IMPS P2P 215114321238#31/05/2022 310522 MIR2320389615126 23/07/22 4.14 13,485.76

-MIR2320389615126

26/07/22 .IMPS P2P 215218321492#01/06/2022 010622 MIR2320501656341 26/07/22 5.90 13,479.86

-MIR2320501656341

26/07/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000220795830147 26/07/22 3,000.00 16,479.86

00226-220795830147-UPI

27/07/22 .IMPS P2P 215620332326#05/06/2022 050622 MIR2320704446361 27/07/22 5.90 16,473.96

-MIR2320704446361

27/07/22 .IMPS P2P 215822308245#07/06/2022 080622 MIR2320806656892 27/07/22 5.90 16,468.06

-MIR2320806656892

27/07/22 IMPS-220819314784-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000220819314784 27/07/22 500.00 15,968.06

XXXXXX5431-N

28/07/22 .IMPS P2P 215922375759#08/06/2022 090622 MIR2320907852858 28/07/22 5.90 15,962.16

-MIR2320907852858

29/07/22 IMPS-221014336208-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000221014336208 29/07/22 2,300.00 13,662.16

XXXXXX5431-GYM

29/07/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000104-PRIMERA MEDICAL TECH 000CMS2735117825 29/07/22 49,050.00 62,712.16
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NOLOGIES PVT LTD-NIKITHA MISHRA-CMS27351

17825 PMT SAL JULY 2022

29/07/22 IMPS-221018322600-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000221018322600 29/07/22 2,000.00 60,712.16

XXXXXX5431-N

30/07/22 .IMPS P2P 216400333147#13/06/2022 130622 MIR2321012779468 30/07/22 4.14 60,708.02

-MIR2321012779468

30/07/22 .IMPS P2P 216404343322#13/06/2022 130622 MIR2321012779456 30/07/22 4.14 60,703.88

-MIR2321012779456

30/07/22 IMPS-221116349872-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000221116349872 30/07/22 50,000.00 10,703.88

N

01/08/22 .IMPS P2P 216813319713#17/06/2022 170622 MIR2321316087110 01/08/22 5.90 10,697.98

-MIR2321316087110

01/08/22 .IMPS P2P 216722377998#16/06/2022 170622 MIR2321316175026 01/08/22 5.90 10,692.08

-MIR2321316175026

02/08/22 IMPS-221417529822-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-K 0000221417529822 02/08/22 1.00 10,693.08

KBK-XXXXXX7325-DREAMPLUG TECHNOLOGY

BANK

DETAILS VALIDATION

02/08/22 IMPS-221421262335-DREAMPLUGPAYTECHSO-UTI 0000221421262335 02/08/22 20,000.00 30,693.08

B-XXXXXXXXXXX7853-

02/08/22 IMPS-221421271312-DREAMPLUGPAYTECHSO-UTI 0000221421271312 02/08/22 70,000.00 100,693.08

B-XXXXXXXXXXX7853-

02/08/22 IMPS-221421309557-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000221421309557 03/08/22 90,000.00 10,693.08

GIRI

05/08/22 .IMPS P2P 217401356960#23/06/2022 230622 MIR2321623611500 05/08/22 4.14 10,688.94

-MIR2321623611500

05/08/22 IMPS-221722327426-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000221722327426 05/08/22 500.00 10,188.94

XXXXXX5431-E

07/08/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000221958769408 07/08/22 2,000.00 12,188.94

00226-221958769408-UPI

09/08/22 IMPS-222116331723-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000222116331723 09/08/22 3,000.00 9,188.94

XXXXXX5431-N
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11/08/22 .IMPS P2P 217621317944#25/06/2022 260622 MIR2321725090467 11/08/22 4.14 9,184.80

-MIR2321725090467

11/08/22 .IMPS P2P 217922350606#28/06/2022 290622 MIR2321927591062 11/08/22 4.14 9,180.66

-MIR2321927591062

11/08/22 .IMPS P2P 218012369351#29/06/2022 290622 MIR2321927673369 11/08/22 5.90 9,174.76

-MIR2321927673369

11/08/22 UPI-NIKITHA-NIKITHAMISHRA3@OKAXIS-INDB00 0000222360134988 11/08/22 2,000.00 11,174.76

00226-222360134988-UPI

13/08/22 .IMPS P2P 218118301543#30/06/2022 300622 MIR2322330284497 13/08/22 5.90 11,168.86

-MIR2322330284497

17/08/22 IMPS-222900342894-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000222900342894 17/08/22 100.00 11,068.86

XXXXXX5431-NO

18/08/22 .IMPS P2P 218319306343#02/07/2022 020722 MIR2322744359925 18/08/22 5.90 11,062.96

-MIR2322744359925

18/08/22 .IMPS P2P 218516380825#04/07/2022 040722 MIR2322846619606 18/08/22 4.14 11,058.82

-MIR2322846619606

18/08/22 .IMPS P2P 218819395355#07/07/2022 070722 MIR2322949111487 18/08/22 5.90 11,052.92

-MIR2322949111487

19/08/22 .IMPS P2P 219013335718#09/07/2022 090722 MIR2323050498168 19/08/22 5.90 11,047.02

-MIR2323050498168

19/08/22 .IMPS P2P 219211365258#11/07/2022 110722 MIR2323052143336 19/08/22 4.14 11,042.88

-MIR2323052143336

19/08/22 .IMPS P2P 219317396649#12/07/2022 120722 MIR2323152852449 19/08/22 4.14 11,038.74

-MIR2323152852449

19/08/22 IMPS-223118001818-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-I 0000223118001818 19/08/22 60,000.00 71,038.74

CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-CRED FUND TRANSFER

19/08/22 IMPS-223118369980-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000223118369980 19/08/22 60,000.00 11,038.74

D

19/08/22 IMPS-223118035400-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-I 0000223118035400 19/08/22 40,000.00 51,038.74

CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-CRED FUND TRANSFER

19/08/22 IMPS-223118376194-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000223118376194 19/08/22 40,000.00 11,038.74

D
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Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



22/08/22 .IMPS P2P 219713346451#16/07/2022 160722 MIR2323359132361 22/08/22 4.14 11,034.60

-MIR2323359132361

24/08/22 .IMPS P2P 219921390171#18/07/2022 190722 MIR2323562490312 24/08/22 5.90 11,028.70

-MIR2323562490312

24/08/22 IMPS-223621367785-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000223621367785 24/08/22 5,000.00 6,028.70

XXXXXX5431-N

30/08/22 IMPS-224220766365-NIKITHA MISHRA-CBIN-X 0000224220766365 30/08/22 10,000.00 16,028.70

XXXXX7145-LOAN REPAYMENT

30/08/22 IMPS-224220316501-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000224220316501 30/08/22 16,000.00 28.70

N

30/08/22 IMPS-224221766577-NIKITHA MISHRA-CBIN-X 0000224221766577 30/08/22 29,000.00 29,028.70

XXXXX7145-DEPOSIT TRANSFER

30/08/22 IMPS-224221321730-KOTAK-KKBK-XXXXXX9525- 0000224221321730 30/08/22 29,000.00 28.70

N

31/08/22 IMPS-224305770372-NIKITHA MISHRA-CBIN-X 0000224305770372 31/08/22 10,000.00 10,028.70

XXXXX7145-GROCERIES

31/08/22 IMPS-224305341543-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000224305341543 31/08/22 10,000.00 28.70

XXXXXX5431-N

31/08/22 IMPS-224306770455-NIKITHA MISHRA-CBIN-X 0000224306770455 31/08/22 40,000.00 40,028.70

XXXXX7145-GIFT

31/08/22 IMPS-224306342577-NIKITHA MISHRA-INDB-XX 0000224306342577 31/08/22 40,000.00 28.70

XXXXXX5431-N

31/08/22 .IMPS P2P 220819314784#27/07/2022 270722 MIR2324269530400 31/08/22 4.14 24.56

-MIR2324269530400

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

83,027.19 149 42 798,929.29 715,926.66 24.56

Generated On: 22-Sep-2022 12:40 Generated By:
162386340

Requesting Branch Code: NET

Page No .: 12

MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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MS NIKITHA DAUGHTER OF ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

H NO 11-5-293/1 RED HILLS NEAR

CENTRAL BANK

.

HYDERABAD 500004

TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/03/2022 To : 31/08/2022

Account Branch : FILM NAGAR
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

8-2-293 / 82 / J111/ PLOT. NO. 428,
FILM NAGAR, JUBILEE HILLS,

City : HYDERABAD 500033
State : TELANGANA
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKITHAMISHRA3@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 162386340
Account No : 50100407371869 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 01/03/2021
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003974 MICR : 500240072
Branch Code : 3974 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013


